J~E
C~UNTY
iO\ 'ERNMENT
Interoffice Memorandum
AUG31 '20n13: 11
· 1. o H , 0 " Date: August 27, 2020
RCUD
TO: Katie Smith , Deputy Clerk, Comptroller Clerk's Office

worki ng .. .
Model Code 01 - Single Fam Residence Subarea Description Sqft Value
Type Code 0103 - Single Fam Class III
Building Value working ...
Estimated New Cost working ...
Actual Year Built 1989
Beds 3
Baths 2.0
Floors
Gross Area 2896 sqft
Living Area 2286 sqft
Exterior Wall Conc/Cindr
Interior Wall Drywall
Extra Features
Description
FPL2 - Fireplace 2
SHNV - Shed No Value
Services for Location
Utilities/Services
Electric
Water
Recycling (Wednesday)
Trash (Wednesday)
Yard Waste (Thursday)
Elected Officials
Date Built
01/01/1 989
0 1/01 /2010
Duke Energy
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
BAS - Base Area 336 working ...
BAS - Base Area 195 0 working .. .
FGR - Fin Garage 552 working .. .
FSP - F/Scr Prch 58 working ...
Unit Price XFOB Value Units
1 Unit(s) working.. . working .. .
1 Unit(s) working.. . working .. .
State Representati ve
School Board Representat ive
County Commissioner
Geraldi ne F. "Geri" Thompson
Pam Gould
Betsy VanderLey
8600 5Th St
State Senate
US Representative
Orange County Property
Appraiser
Victor M. Torres, Jr.
Val Oemings
Rick Singh
Page 3 of 3
Parcel Report for
.15- 24- 28-409 2-5 2 - 005
.. 9 . "' N
.!;I
- l() - -· - - - . - - ~ , · . - • - - - ·. - • - • --r. _ . -.. l~- .<%>tI_t~y Rick 'Sm fl crt.: Ora · e
. ~ 1 ~) 1 0 1;l lG 15 la) I{!
.u,·-·- ·-r,? ""o.-1 . f.,
o_u11l'f.t op~rty A'l)pra1ser F''
N 1a:i ~o~1 · lG 12)
~ - ·-·-· - ·- · - - ·- -~~·- ·-
~ 1 20 11 l<3 ~ 14 t,;."-'S lQ
~-- ·- ·- -· - · - ·- ·-~- --·-·-
~ lG 1:;o11r> j
13) lG · l(l 1:20 12 l!l l(l 13 1,!/ l(l g:i 12) 12 l(J
HST
24 120 lQ -16- l(l